Commack Methodist Church Records
Unfortunately, most of the church's record as well as the Commack Cemetery records were burned in a fire they had there years ago.

A shed or barn that housed both the Cemetery and Church records were stored there. These are what was started later. | transcribed
them as exact as | could, not assuming anything. (Susan Bladykas)

Commack Methodist Church Baptisms June 23, 1889 — December 25, 1933

1889  June 23 Ann Eliza Infant Frederick & Emma Goldschmidt 24 April 1887
1889 June 23 Frederick E. Child Same? 1885

1890 Feb9 Lyella Esther Infant Sidney & Adeline Hubbs 9 Oct 1889
1891 Oct4 Harry Luther Infant Ruchaminah & David Ketcham 5 July 1891
1892 Sept. 6 Benjamin Chatfield Infant Jessie. Kate Nichols 15 Sept. 1891
1893  April 18 David Benjamin Infant Henry (?) -Walker 12 March 1890
1893  April 18 Sarah Louisa Infant Henry (?)-Walkers 3 May 1891
1893  April 17 Edward Infant Edward Ella Smith 26 Oct. 1892
1893  April 17 Emma Louisa Infant Henry Rose Conklin 20 July 1891
1894 Sept. 2 Ada Randle Infant William E. & Mary E. Cunningham 25 May 1894
1895 Jan. 13 John William Blair Adult Left Blank

1895 Nov. 23 Elizabeth Infant George Powell & Lusanna Kassner 16 July 1895
1896 Jan.3 Emma Louisa Kahrs Infant Henry & Louisa 26 April 1895
1896 Jan.3 Anna Christine Maas Child Andrew & Mette Christine Maas 22 June 1887
1896 Jan.3 Louis Andrew Maas Child Andrew & Mette Christine Maas 19 December 1891
1896 Jan.3 Mette Mabel Maas Infant Andrew & Mette Christine Maas 17 December 1894
1897 May5 Hallock, Ferdinand C. Infant Blank Blank

1897 May5 Hallock, Hancock Wesley Infant Blank Blank

1899  April 2 Burr, S. Carll, Jr. 2nd Adult Corel S. Burr, Jr. 1890

1899  April 2 Burr, C. Ema Adult Hannah S. Burr 28 August 1886
1899 Dec.5 Thorington, B. Rosa Adult Oscar D. Nott 17 Nov 1852
1903  April 12 Nott, Lena Ruth Infant Mane Serine (sp?)Nott Blank

1903 June 14 Mahler, Albert Sillert(sp?) Adult William Mabhler 22 Jan 1895
1905 May 8 Lawrence Frank Hubbs Infant Frank E & Sarah J. Hubbs 29 April 1904
1905 June 18 Harold Alfred Mahler Infant William & Henrietta Mahler 7 April, 1905
1905 June 18 Ruth Virginia Ketcham Child David L. & Reukama Ketcham 22 Nov. 1895
1905 June 18 Ollie Amelia Ketcham Child David L. & Reukama Ketcham 16 May 1897
1905 July 16 Gertrude Frances Orth Infant John B. & Frances Orth 18 Jan. 1904
1907 Sept. 15 Oscar D. Nott Blank 30 July 1906
1908 June Perthe Am Hadden Child

1908 June Farrehan E. Hadden Child

1909 Feb. Robert Rae Gildersleeve Child



1910
1920
1920
1920
1920
1911
1911
1011
1913
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1917
1917
1917
1917
1917
1917
1917
1918
1918
1918
1918
1918
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1921
1921
1921
1922
1923
1924
1924
1924

Jan. 9
Mar. 27
Mar. 27
Mar. 27
June 12
Feb. 12
Feb. 12
Feb. 12
May 11
Nov. 5
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov. 5
June 10
June 10
June 10
June 10
June 10
June 10
June 10
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Sept. 29
Oct. 29
Dec. 22
May 30
June 13

g1 o1 o1 ool

Nov. 7
Jan 25
March 27
Sept. 25
Sept. 29
Sept. 23
Feb. 7
Feb. 7
Feb. 9

John Thomas Schroeder, Jr.

Adeline Margaret Moreland
Mary Gunmug (sp?) Wilson
John Alexander Wilson
Frank Albert Otten

Hallock, Hazel Antoinette
Hallock, Jeanie Mabel
Hallock, Henry Cornelius
Nott, Doras Adeline
Freunscht, Anna Dorothy
Freunscht, Lawrence

Ethel May

Conklin, Elizabeth Beatrice
Burr, Muriel Augusta

Burr, Horace Franklin
Ahlschlager, Chas. W.
Richard W. Beard

Lola Mary Beard

Grace E. Beard

John Wesley Mahler
James Alexander Pryce
Walker W. Pryce

Harvey Bedle Pryce
Brandsenia, Wilhana J.
Ahlschlager, Edwin Henry
Brandsenia, Ruth

Cazalet, Arthur Weir
Nelson, Albert William
Handn, John Edwrad
Munn, Adelaide

Goldsmith, Edith Francis
Goldsmith, Mildred Wicks
Goldsmith, Frederick Chas.
Brandsenia, Edith May
Freunscht, James Dixon
Nelson, Mildred C.
Conklin, Pouthy(sp?) Marie
Beneke, Helen Dorothy
Schaller, Elizabeth B.
Shea, Henry Edward
Beneke, John Joseph
Wilson, Thomas Brill
Beneke, Edwin Wm.
Moreland, Joseph Harned
Moreland, Edith

Hubbbs, Raymond Arthur

Infant
Adult
Adult
Adult
Infant
Child
Child
Infant
Infant
Child
Child
Child
Infant
Child
Child
Infant
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Adult
Child
Child
Child
Infant
Adult
Adult
Adult

J. T. & Autonia E. Schroeder
James Wilson & Wife

James Wilson & Wife

James Wilson & Wife

Frank & Mary Otten

Wesley & Minnie Hallock
Wesley & Minnie Hallock
Wesley & Minnie Hallock
Oscar & Marie Nott

Lawrence & Hattie Freunscht
Lawrence & Hattie Freunscht
Lawrence & Hattie Freunscht
David & Matilfda Conklin
Wilson & Mae S. Burr

Wilson & Mae S. Burr

Chas. & Emma Ahlschlager
Richard W. & Louise S. Beard
Richard W. Louise S. Beard
Richard W. & Louise S. Beard
William & Henrietta J. Mahler

John, Ruth Viola Brandhenia
Charles & Emma Ahlschlager
John & Ruth Viola Brandsenia
Geo. David & Josephine C. Cazalet
Carl & Anna Nelson

John & Wilhelmina

Frank M. & Lillie B. Munn

Paul & Mabel Goldsmith

Paul & Mabel Goldsmith

Paul & Mabel Goldsmith

John & Ruth Viola Brandsenia
Lawrence & Hettie F. Freunscht
Carl Albert & Anna Charlette Nelson
David Henry & Matilda Conklin
Joseph & Helen Beneke
August & Mary Schaller

John M. & mae Estelle Shea
Joseph & Helen Beneke

John A. & Edna B. Wilson
Joseph & Helen Beneke

John & Sarah Moreland

John & Sarah Moreland

Jesse & Emma Hubbs

7 May 1909

17 July 1909
29 Sept 1902
4 Feb. 1907
25 Sept 1910
20 March 1913

3 July 1909

7 August 1913
4 Feb. 1911

29 July 1910
30 March 1908
30 January 1912
13 Nov. 1914
19 January 1918
26 April 1918

3 July 1916
April 1914

2 Oct. 1918

6 May 1919

26 Dec. 1916

1 Dec. 1919

15 Nov. 1916
15 Nov. 1916
14 Dec 1919

3 Oct 1919

4 Feb. 1920

29 May 1920
29 June 1920
22 Sept. 1898
9 Feb

6 July 1921
1921

19 August 1923
29 Sept 1900

1 August 1902
2 June 1906



1924
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1926
1926
1927
1927
1927
1927
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1932
1932
1932
1933

Wilson, Geoge
Wilson, John

Hubbs, Ira

Hubbs, Harold

Dec. 25
Feb. 8

July 11
July 11
July 11
July 11
July 11
July 11

Aug. 15

Sept. 14

May 5
June 6
April 10

Nov. 27
June 14

Jan. 17
Feb. 1

June 12
Dec. 25

Hankewick

Freunscht, Susan Louise
Goldsmith, Herbert E.
Goldsmith, Russell R.
Goldsmith, Margaret .
Goldsmith, Clarence J.
Goldsmith, Lottie May
Angell, Woodrow
Angell, Helen

Krause, Pearl Arline
Burt, Austin

Ostrander, Harold L., Jr.
Ostrander, Harold L.
Lindstadt, Wilbert C.
Bunce, Herbert A.

Leya, Raymond A.
Southard, Oscar V.
Kelsey, Edward F.
Edward Charles

Nott, Wesley John

Nott, Clifford Oscar
Dick, James Carl
Beneke, Walter Elwood
William, Gordon Peter Corley
Ruth Gertrude Beneke
Walter Irving Brandsenia
Grace Alice Cavallaro
Anne Marie Goldsmith
Harriet Patricia McNuly
Roger Ralph Moreland
Glen Clifford Moreland
Claire Rosetta West
Lois Mae West

Maurice Albert Gordon
Andrew Conklin

George Earle Keigh
Sylvia Sarmquist

Adult
Infant
Child
Child
Child
Child
Adult
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Adult
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Child
Infant
Infant
Infant
Infant
Infant
Infant
Infant
Child
Infant
Infant
Infant
Infant
Infant
Infant
Adult
Infant
Infant

Victor S. & Gladys A.

Carl Otto & Adeline Freunscht
Edward H. & Lottie May
Edward H. & Lottie May
Edward H. & Lottie May
Edward H. & Lottie May
Hector Horton & Marie

Claude & Freda

Claude & Freda

William & Gladys

Carl & Mary

Harold L. & Gladys R.

Jesse & Jessie

Charles G. & Helen

Percy R. & Mamie A.

John & Thusa

Walter & Sarah A.

Edward H. & Lillian

John & Ruth Brandson

John Wendeler & Irene Mabel
John Wendeler & Irene Mabel
James Herald & Edith G.
Joseph C. & Helen H.

Paul K. & Emma R.

Joseph & Helen Beneke

John & Ruth Brandsenia
Bernard & Alice M. Cavallaro
Fred & Marie Goldsmith

Hugh & Elizabeth McNuly
Ralph R. & Wilma H. Moreland
Ralph R. & Wilma H. Moreland
Walter B. & Loretta Claire West
Walter B. & Loretta Claire West
Joseph E. & Sarah J. Gordon

Leo C. & Mary R. Keigh
Heldig & Alice Sarmquist

Commack Methodist Church
Roll Call August 1902

13 November 1924
4 December 1922
1 December 1919
27 February 1915
4 February 1913
1880

13 August 1918
27 June 1915

2 May 1922

28 October 1924
10 February 1922
19 March 1898
20 February 1921
10 May 1911

10 October 1915
30 March 1908
15 October 1913
9 December 1924
13 February 1924

11 August 1924

3 July 1927

3 November 1929
1 December 1928
21 May 1928

1 February 1921
17 March 1931

23 December 1929
10 January 1931
31 October 1926
28 Sept. 1929

20 December 1931

9 February 1932



Price, Willie
Price, Eddie
Burr, Carl
Velsor, Willie
Velsor, Earl
Hubbs, Edith
Hubbs, Grace
Conklin, Eddie
Conklin, Lina
Conklin, Emma
Rose, Mabel
Rose, Bella
Rose, Frank
Hallock,

Ferdie
Johnson, Ellen
Johnson, John
Walker, Louise
Walker, David
Ketcham, Ollie
Ketcham, Elmira
Ketcham, Ruth
White, Edith
White, Grace

Ketcham, Hallock
Ketcham, Betram
Bishop, George
Price, Lottie

Hall, Anna
Sammis,
Sammis, Mabel
Sammis, Minnie
Mahler, Eugene
Mabhler, Gilbert
Burns, Willie
Hubbs, Kenneth
Girard, Minnie
Washburn, Edith
Washburn, Charity

Caldwell, Donald M.

Wilson, George
Wilson, John
Hubbs, Ira
Hubbs, Harold
Price, Willie

1903



Price, Edwrad
Burr, Carl
Velsor, Willie
Velsor, Earl
Hubbs, Edith
Hubbs, Grace
Conklin, Eddie
Conklin, Lina
Conklin, Emma
Hallock, Ferdie
Johnson, Ellen
Johnson, John
Walker, Louise
Walker, David
Walker, Elinira
Ketcham, Ollie
Ketcham, Ruth
White, Edith
White, Grace
Ruland, Mamie
Hallock, Wesley
Ketcham, Annie

1904 - Prehn, John

Prehn, Archie
Walker, David
Walker, Louisa
Hubbs, Ira
Hubbs, Edith
Ruland, Mamie

Van Velsor, Wesley
Van Velsor, Frederick
Haynes, Margaret Weed
McDorman, Daniel

Velsor, William
Velsor, Earl
Serviss, Marion

Hubbs, Harolet
Pryce, William
Pryce, Edward
Burr, Carl
Hubbs, Grace
Conklin, Eddie
Conklin, Gina

Roll Call January 1904



Conklin, Emma
Hallock, Ferdie
Ketcham, Delia
Ketcham, Ruth
Wite, Edith
White, Grace
Hallock, Wesley
Ketcham, Harris
Bishop, George
Pryce, Lottie
Hall,

Sammis, Morris
Sammis, Mabel
Sammis, Minnie
Mahler, Eugene
Mahler, Gilbert (sp?)
Burns,

Caldwell, Donald
Mabhler, William
Ruland, Mamie
Hallock, Wesley
Ketcham, Annie
Ketcham, Hallock
Ketcham, Betram
Bishop, George
Price, Lottie
Sammis, Flossie
Sammis, Mabel
Sammis, Minnie



Date

1889 December 25

1890 August 2

1890 April 2
1890 October 16

1891 January 1

1891 January 1
1891 July 2

1892 September 19

1892 October 12

1892 October 26

1892 December 25
1893 April 4

1893 April 26

1893 October 16

1894 March 18

1894 May 27

1894 September 25

1894 November 5

1894 November 25

1894 November 29

1895 August 4

1895 August 14

1895 October 16
1896 April 26

1898 June 9

1898 July 12

Name of the Man

David Nathaniel Buffet

Same Kurt

Grant Carll

Greorge Arnold Smith
Vanderbilt
George Washington Reeves

Nathaniel Smith Biggs
William Edgar Velsor

Edward Alexander Pryce

Augustus Smith

Francis Rose

Edward Eugene Lewis
George Smith Griffin

David T. Smith

Thos. H. Hayes

Conrad Cron

George Walker

Herbert L. Hawkins

Edward N. Place

Charles P. Bliss

Mortimer J. Travis

Maurice Elbert Nichols

Martin Sterling

Augustus H. Rauftle
John Anthony Gates

Coles L.'Hommedieu

George Washington Williams

Name of the Woman

Ruth Adelia Jarvis

Alice Martin

Lillian E. Bishop
Louise Ketcham

Rose Margaret Lang

Lettie Lena Baldwin
Amelia Y. Bailey

Isabella McClacken

Mary Elizabeth Clark

Isabella Clark

Emma Louisa Hendrickson
Ozelia Brush

Ruth U. Weeks

Annie Collins

Lena Spehy

Jane Van Buren

Myra Brewster

Carolina R. Baldwin

Evilyn Soper

Amy J. Weston

Adeline E. Burr

Mina Hoffman

Estells F. Burr
Annie May Hubbs

Tilly Katzmann

Clarice Alma Brush

Age of
Man

30

40

60

30

23

19

26

27

70

33

21

29

Age of
Woman

2?

32

43

22

23

21

21

3?

32

62

22

18

19

Residence Man

Elwood

Commack

Northport

Northport

Commack

Kings Park

Long Swamp

Jamaica

Elwood
Commack

Babylon, N. Y.

Brooklyn, N. Y.

Northport

Comac

Stony Brook, L.I.

Northport

Dix Hills, L.I.

Brooklyn, N.Y.

Hauppauge

Commack

Long Island City
Commack

Commack

Commack

Residence
Woman

Northport

Commack

Northport

Northport

Commack

Commack

East Northport

East Northport

Centreport
Commack

Babylon, N. Y.

Commack

Northport

New York City

Setauket, L.I.

Dix Hills, N.Y.

South Northport

Brooklyn

Commack

Maspeth

Commack
Commack

Commack

Commack

Officiating Minist

W. Dalziel

W. Dalziel

W. Dalziel

W. Dalziel

W. Dalziel

. Dalziel
. Dalziel

£=

. Dalziel
. Dalziel

£=

W. Dalziel

W. Dalziel
W. Dalziel

Geo. W. Servis

Geo. W. Servis

Geo. W. Servis

J. F. Robertson

J. F. Robertson

J. F. Robertson

J. F. Robertson

J. F. Robertson

J. N. Crane

J. N. Crane

J. N. Crane
J. N. Crane

G. J. Schilling

G. J. Schilling



1900 April 2

1900 September 23
1901 January 2
1901 May 29

1901 June 9

1902 April 16

1902 November 16
1903 May 20

1904 February 7
1904 February 28

1904 May 8
1904 October 24

1904 November 16
1904 December 14

1905 January 25

1905 April 2

1905 October 28
1905 December 10
1906 June 7

1906 September 15
1907 January 26
1907 June 6

1907 August 23
1907 October 6
1907 December 29
1908 September 2
1910 June 20

1910 October 27

1910 October 29

1910 December 9

1911 July 2

1911 October 1

1917 February 4

1918 June 8

1921 September 4
1923 November 21
1924 October 19
1925 November 15
1925 April 20

1928 November 29

Andrew C. Hubbs

Julius Hoppe
Maurice Elbert Nichols

Geo. E. Carpenter
George E. Beebe
Addison S. Whitman
Samuel Van Nostrand
Bert Miller Mills
Lester M. Ruland
Henry H. Michel

Fred C. Banzer
George E. Johnson

Wilson P. Burr
Harris W. Soper

Oscar O. McDowell

S. H. Blair

R. A. Hampshire
William H. Bliss
Thos. Barker

H. A. Nichols

C. A. Lawrence

E (or) C. T. Trainer
Wm. H. Baldwin

J. H. Kemp
Edward Smith
Frank J. Otten, Jr.
Frank Wechten Blom

Charles Henry Hauser

Frank Valentine

Charles Fruncht (Freunschnt?)

Fred York

Richard Dickson

Fred Ketcham

Benjamin Brower
Edgar Smith Sammis
Louis Keitel

Everett S. Keebe
James Hamilton Dick
Frank Wagner

Alexander Richard Coyler

Etta M. Goodall

Maria Gaitzeff
Minnie King

Anna M. Kirschbaum
Mary E. Eldridge
Elise May Driscoll
Phebe Conklin
Emma Johnson
Bessie C. Anderson
Ella M. Conkling
Louisa Schaller
Francis D. Wing

Augusta E. Gellman
Mae E. Orr

Elsie E. Peterson

Annie Hutchinson

Mattie J. Smith

Mary Schoenberger
Edith Washburn

Isabel Mauzie

Virginia Ferrell

Lilliam DeVeau

Annie Andrewchen (sp?)
Pearl Feltman

Anna

Mammie Ruland

Alice Manchester Reynolds

Wilhelmina King

Bessie Martha Berdau

Mary Bootz

Hilda Jaggis

Lucy Laurens

Hula (sp?) Bateman

Mabel F. Smith

Caroline Isabella Hadden
Emma M. Anderson
Lillian E. Marshall

Edith Gesina Nott

Bertha Emma deCeaux

Hazel Mae Judd

26

22

22

24

29

45

30

22

22

34

28

27

2?

19

20

27

18

1?
2?

2?
24
25

2?

3?

45

27

22

21

43

2?

Kings Park

New York City
Commack

Kings Park
Northport
Easthampton
Greenlawn
Commack
Commack
Commack
Brooklyn, N.Y.
Brooklyn, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.
Kings Park
East Brookville,

N.Y.

Fort Salonga,
N.Y.

Brooklyn, N.Y.
Elwood, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.
Northport, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.

Huntington, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.

New York, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.

Merrick, L.I.
Northport, N.Y.
Kings Park, N.Y.
Bay Shore, N.Y.
St. James, L.I.
Northport, L.I.

Huntington, N.Y.

Kings Park

New York City
Commack

Kings Park
Northport
Scranton, Pa.
Northport
Commack

East Northport
South Northport
Huntington, L.I.
Commack, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.
Kings Park

Kings Park, N.Y.

Brooklyn, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.

East Northport,
N.Y.

Kings Park, N.Y.
Kings Park, N.Y.
Kings Park, N.Y.
Huntington, N.Y.

Fort Salonga, N.Y.

Port Jefferson,
N.Y.
Huntington, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.
Northport, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.

Dix Hills, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.

East Northport,
N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.

Merrick, L.I.

East Northport,
N.Y.

Fort Salonga, N.Y.

Flowerfield, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.
Northport, L.1I.

Lynbrook, N.Y.

Julius Nelson

Julius Nelson
Julius Nelson

Julius Nelson
Julius Nelson
Julius Nelson
Julius Nelson
Julius Nelson
Julius Nelson
Julius Nelson
Geo. W. Servis
Geo. W. Servis

Geo. W. Servis
Geo. W. Servis

Geo. W. Servis
Geo. W. Servis

Geo. W. Servis
Geo. W. Servis

Stafford
. Stafford
. Stafford
. Stafford
. Stafford

|
|
l.
l.
|
I. F. Stafford

I. F. Stafford
J. W. Tectrell
Claude Coile

Claude Coile

Claude Coile
Claude Coile

Edmund
Silverbrand

Edmund
Silverbrand
J. D. Butler

Chas. E. William:
C.A. Krienal

A. Rosenberg

A. Rosenberg

C. W. Gamer

C. W. Gamer

W. M. Fanton



1929 September 17

1930 February 22
1926 February 9

1931 July 18
1931 July 18

1931 September 25

1931 October 3
1931 October 17

1932 September 24

1933 August 13

1933 September 16

1934 June 10

1934 July 21
1935 March 12
1935 June
1935

1935

1935 December 1
1936 April 19

Otis Beaumont Hurry

Wm. G. Byrnes
Emest Orland Lombardy

Byron Clifford Nichols
Edward Bishop Schieferstein
(sp?)

Kenneth Jarvis Ruland

John Albert Gregor

John Michael Marketta
Oscar D. Nott, Jr.

Geo. Howard Hendrickson

Wilmot Miller Smith
Frederick G. Weston
Royal DeVausney
Raymond Hubbs
Carlton Burr

Bertram Corbino

Edgar Carr
George Wilbur Morrells

Alice Ray Sammis

Rose King
Regalada Rodriguez

Alice Ethel Sheppard
Margaret Catherine Dowd

Amy Prime Bunce

Edith Moreland

Henrietta Elizabeth Glucik
Rosetta L. Conklin

Helen Emily Sutton

Martha Mary Brown
Louise G. Alger

Jeanette Cooper
Nellie Hook
Bertha Becker
Alice Becker
Margaret Meyer

Lucy A. Tyler
Florence Helen Smith

28

33

25

25

25

24

34

25

26

29

29

23

25
23

2?

37

2?

18

23

19

30

22

23

27

25

23

21
21

Ocean Grove,
N.J.
Commack, N.Y.

Centerport, N.Y.
Centerport, N.Y.

Centerport, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.
Bronx, N.Y.
East Northport,
N.Y.

Centerport, N.Y.

St. James, NY.

E 66th Street,
N.Y.C.
Brooklyn, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.
Maspeth, N.Y.

East Northport,
N.Y.

Huntington, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.

Greenlawn,

Centerport, N.Y.

Huntington, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.
Islip, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.

Centerport, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.

315E. 65 St
N.Y.C.
Brooklyn, N.Y.
Bay Shore, N.Y.
Northport, N.Y.

Commack, N.Y.

Maspeth, N.Y.
Commack, N.Y.

W. M. Fanton

W. M. Fanton
Carl W. Gamer

. Mais
Mais

EIeE

Mais
Mais
. Mais
. Mais

T T
000D 00

H. G. Mais

H. G. Mais

Lawrence Westo

Lawrence Westo
Lawrence Westo
Lawrence Westo
Lawrence Westo
Lawrence Westo

Lawrence Westo
Lawrence Westo





